
001 |RO 23 0022562F |GUT |DA108552 | 10.05 18:01:12 |
002 |RO 23 0225700M |AL |DB057B67 | 10.05 18:01:20 |
003 |RO 24 0062062F |GUT |DAF10548 | 10.05 18:01:25 |
004 |RO 24 0062224F |GUT |DB057B24 | 10.05 18:01:29 |
005 |RO 21 0641721M |GUT |DB057B09 | 10.05 18:01:33 |
006 |RO 21 0641711M |AL |DA0B96FA | 10.05 18:01:37 |
007 |RO 22 0284699F |ROSU |DA10857B | 10.05 18:01:41 |
008 |RO 24 0021490M |GUT |DB057B4F | 10.05 18:01:45 |
009 |RO 22 0298271M |GUT |DA0B948A | 10.05 18:01:50 |
010 |RO 23 0062498M |GUT |DA10852B | 10.05 18:01:55 |
011 |RO 24 0062094M |AL |DA332BA6 | 10.05 18:01:59 |
012 |RO 22 0607898M |GUT |DA0B9672 | 10.05 18:02:04 |
013 |RO 22 0607900F |GUT |DA0B96C6 | 10.05 18:02:08 |
014 |RO 24 0040954M |GUT |DB057B59 | 10.05 18:02:14 |
015 |RO 21 0641751M |AL |DA10864A | 10.05 18:02:21 |
016 |RO 21 0641714M |GUT |DB057B1E | 10.05 18:02:25 |
017 |RO 21 0641744M |APA |DB057B5D | 10.05 18:02:30 |
018 |RO 23 0225694F |AL |DA108609 | 10.05 18:02:34 |
019 |RO 22 0607889F |AL |DAB146A7 | 10.05 18:02:45 |
020 |RO 24 0062205F |GPA |DB057B25 | 10.05 18:02:49 |
021 |RO 23 0225718M |ARG |DA0B9691 | 10.05 18:02:55 |
022 |RO 23 0225751F |NEG |DA10861C | 10.05 18:02:59 |
023 |RO 24 0062296M |AL |DA11A414 | 10.05 18:03:04 |
024 |RO 24 0062264F |AL |DB057B07 | 10.05 18:03:09 |
025 |RO 24 0021494M |NPA |DA11A363 | 10.05 18:03:16 |
026 |RO 24 0040940F |AL |DA0B975F | 10.05 18:03:22 |
027 |RO 23 0225712M |GUT |DA0B94A8 | 10.05 18:03:27 |
028 |RO 24 0040973M |GPA |DA108671 | 10.05 18:03:33 |
029 |RO 21 0287332F |CUC |DA1084C4 | 10.05 18:03:38 |
030 |RO 23 0225623M |AL |DA0B9600 | 10.05 18:03:43 |
031 |RO 24 0062221F |AL |DA0B96C0 | 10.05 18:03:48 |
032 |RO 24 0062234M |GUT |DA11A3B1 | 10.05 18:03:53 |
033 |RO 24 0062492M |AL |DA11A355 | 10.05 18:03:59 |
034 |RO 24 0062235M |AL |DA11A3F4 | 10.05 18:04:05 |
035 |RO 24 0062239F |AL |DB057B52 | 10.05 18:04:11 |
036 |RO 24 0062070M |GPA |DA11A371 | 10.05 18:04:20 |
037 |RO 24 0062226M |AL |DA108584 | 10.05 18:04:25 |
038 |RO 24 0062074M |ROSU |DA11A2D8 | 10.05 18:04:29 |
039 |RO 24 0062295F |GPA |DB057B26 | 10.05 18:04:34 |
040 |RO 24 0062069F |GUT |DA0B97F5 | 10.05 18:04:38 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 11.05.2025 04:41

Concurs : 01 Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 753932 Columbofil : Siica Ancu
Latitudine : 44° 6" 43' N Longitudine : 24° 58" 59' E

Ceas Atomic : 10.05.2025 18:00:56 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 10.05.2025 18:00:56 +0
Sincronizare : 10.05.2025 18:00:56 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 66
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041 |RO 24 0062231M |AL |DA11A400 | 10.05 18:04:43 |
042 |RO 24 0062068F |AL |DB057B2E | 10.05 18:04:48 |
043 |RO 24 0062249F |GUT |DA14AC2C | 10.05 18:04:53 |
044 |RO 23 0225618M |GUT |DA0B96ED | 10.05 18:04:58 |
045 |RO 24 0062220M |GUT |DA11A2FE | 10.05 18:05:02 |
046 |RO 24 0062067M |AL |DA1080F2 | 10.05 18:05:06 |
047 |RO 23 0225744M |GUT |DA1084EC | 10.05 18:05:11 |
048 |RO 23 0225722F |GUT |DA0B9545 | 10.05 18:05:17 |
049 |RO 22 0607807M |GUT |DAB1429A | 10.05 18:05:24 |
050 |RO 23 0225728M |AL |DA0B979C | 10.05 18:05:40 |
051 |RO 24 0062081F |GUT |DA0B9454 | 10.05 18:05:44 |
052 |RO 23 0225771F |ARG |DA1084C6 | 10.05 18:05:58 |
053 |RO 24 0040971F |ROSU |DB057B31 | 10.05 18:06:02 |
054 |RO 24 0040962M |AL |DA11A2E5 | 10.05 18:06:07 |
055 |RO 24 0062284M |GUT |DA1085CB | 10.05 18:06:11 |
056 |RO 22 0607858F |GUT |DAF10462 | 10.05 18:06:16 |
057 |RO 24 0040958F |GUT |DA0B9773 | 10.05 18:06:21 |
058 |RO 24 0062275M |GUT |DA108607 | 10.05 18:06:26 |
059 |RO 22 0607824F |ROSU |DAB14AF4 | 10.05 18:06:31 |
060 |RO 24 0062212M |CUC |DA11A4CC | 10.05 18:06:36 |
061 |RO 24 0040926F |GUT |DA11A383 | 10.05 18:06:43 |
062 |RO 23 0225653M |AL |DA0B94E1 | 10.05 18:06:47 |
063 |RO 24 0062274F |AL |DB057B4E | 10.05 18:06:51 |
064 |RO 24 0062209M |AL |DA11A3D8 | 10.05 18:06:55 |
065 |RO 24 0040967M |GUT |DB057B2D | 10.05 18:07:02 |
066 |RO 24 0062265M |AL |DA11A2F3 | 10.05 18:07:07 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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